Platz Punkte  Startnr
1 98 (298) 22
2 93 (293) 58
3 64 (264) 64
4 57 (257) 50
5 55 (255) 23
6 53 (253) 26
7 44 (244) 52
8 43 (243) 4
9 42 (242) 35
10 41 (241) 33
11 40 (240) 31
12 38 (238) 47
13 36 (236) 60
14 36 (236) 10
15 33 (233) 49
16 32 (232) 38
17 32 (232) 41
18 30 (2300 19
19 29 (229) 73
20 29 (229) 74
21 26 (226) 42
22 26 (226) 43
23 24 (224) 32
24 19 (219) 238
25 19 (219) 37
26 19 (219) 16
27 18 (218) 338
28 17 (217) 76
29 16 (216) 55
30 15 (215) 40
31 11 (211) 29
32 (208) 12
33 (204) 69
34 (203) 67
35 2 (202) 56
36 -1 (199) 1
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Name

Epp Josef
Kaltenbrunner Helmut
Kock Herbert
Wunderl Fritz
Menschik Alfred
Berger Alois
Hornyak Gabi
Schwec Rudolf
Huber Franz
Kaider Josef
Domitzi Josef
Helmer Erwin
Berthold Herbert
Kainz Giinther
Gazso Johann
Wolfl Karl
Caithaml Hans
Litschauer Inge
Krahofer Wilhelm
Rabenreither Johannes
Haselbock Franz
Lembeck Wilhelm
Mraz Egon

Langer Herbert
Karpf Karl

Nassek Werner
Jaderka Willi
Schuh Christine
Vock Ferdinand
Kapfinger Herbert
Kaller Johann
Kaltenbrunner Leo
Sattler Thomas
Simonovsky Johann
Miillner Karl

Schwalm Josef

Ergebnis Tarockturnier
Pillichsdorf
GH Schurlwirt

Anschrift

Bad Pirawarth
GroRschweinbarth
Niederabsdorf
Witzelsdorf
Prottes

Wien
Wolkersdorf
Hausbrunn
GroRkrut
GroRkrut

Prottes
GroRengersdorf
Reyersdorf
Korneuburg
GroRengersdorf
Wien
Schleinbach
Wien
Minichsthal
Schrick
Obersdorf
Strasshof
Breitensee
Deutsch-Wagram
Pillichsdorf
Asparn

Strasshof

Wien
Obersiebenbrunn
Reyersdorf
Gerasdorf
Oberganserndorf
Hohenruppersdorf
Gaweinstal
Grollengersdorf

Hausbrunn

29.03.2019

19:00

Runde 1l Runde 2 Runde3 Runde4

77
47
72
84
55
78
76
55
47
77
41
39
76
60
66
91
58
53
79
58
78
71
28
80
66
45
50
54
51
47
52
40
46
65
67
56

60
89
107
60
56
59
94
67
64
50
65
87
89
42
45
41
46
68
44
56
48
62
36
18
64
62
55
73
66
68
42
31
48
40
48
47

93
68
38
62
80
61
39
28
55
60
82
69
31
61
44
46
72
56
79
48
63
46
87
69
63
64
54
49
38
64
46
84
68
42
44
64

68
89
47
51
64
55
35
93
76
54
52
43
40
73
78
54
56
53
27
67
37
47
73
52
26
48
59
41
61
36
71
53
42
56
43
32
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Platz Punkte  Startnr Name Anschrift Runde 1 Runde2 Runde3 Runde4
37 -3 (197) 34 Fegerl Luise Riedlingsdorf 46 47 29 75
38 -4 (196) 14 Miillner Alois Grollengersdorf 42 25 70 59
39 -4 (196) 17 Eigner Erich Strasshof 24 50 66 56
40 -4 (196) 51 Wabitsch Josef Breitensee 50 27 56 63
41 -5 (195) 3 Mechtler Leopold Obersdorf 53 59 41 42
42 -8 (192) 18 Kosel Lucia Wien 33 63 48 48
43 -10 (190) 53 Winter Josef Obersulz 41 63 61 25
44 -12 (188) 71 Hahn Herwig Waltersdorf 80 42 12 54
45 -12 (188) 39 Kapfinger Erich Reyersdorf 29 62 28 69
46 -14 (186) 5 Czitober Nicolas Wien 48 44 82 12
47 -14 (186) 30 Weisz Leohard Wien 30 55 62 39
48 -16 (184) 24 Fabigan Claudia Wien 36 19 56 73
49 -16 (184) 63 Edinger Fritz Obersdorf 38 54 38 54
50 -17 (183) 27 Supper Erwin Wien 53 46 34 50
51 -19 (181) 7 Ubl Bernhard Bockfliefld 30 71 43 37
52 -19 (181) 70 Fiirhacker Rudolf Pillichsdorf 62 39 29 51
53 -19 (181) 54 Brandstetter Heinrich Obersiebenbrunn 39 41 52 49
54 -20 (180) 46 Hirsch Dieter Altlichtenwarth 42 53 48 37
55 -20 (180) 15 Amon Josef GroRschweinbarth 44 45 46 45
56 -23 (177) 2 Scharinger Herbert Hausbrunn 29 58 47 43
57 -24 (176) 48 Parth Josef GroRengersdorf 9 64 48 55
58 -24 (176) 9 Popp Richard Wien 52 58 23 43
59 -24 (176) 6 Frihwirth Johanna Wien 28 53 48 47
60 -27 (173) 20 Miillebner Georg Obersdorf 48 55 3 67
61 -27 (173) 65 Hinczica Josef Niederabsdorf 39 33 66 35
62 -28 (172) 61 Berthold Sabine Reyersdorf 55 35 44 38
63 -29 (171) 66 Zickl Josef Gaweinstal 4 35 67 65
64 -29 (171) 13 Kirchmaier Engelbert Rickersdorf 66 27 55 23
65 -36 (164) 21 Hoger Anton Raggendorf 56 4 32 72
66 -37 (163) 57 Schmid Markus Grof3schweinbarth 48 19 34 62
67 -39 (161) 68 Willrader Robert Obersdorf 33 34 56 38
68 -44 (156) 45 Frummel Fritz Wolkersdorf 49 15 48 44
69 -48 (152) 75 Schwarzinger Walter Wien 46 37 34 35
70 -51 (149) 72 Zeiler Josef Schleinbach 56 16 40 37
71 -58 (142) 44 Pleyl Gerhard Ulrichskirchen 56 25 -17 78
72 -59 (141) 11 Strasser Helmut Hauskirchen -7 71 58 19
73 -60 (140) 59 Wolf Sissy Reyersdorf -6 63 34 49
74 -76 (124) 25 Miiller Monika Weikendorf 61 26 14 23
75 -81 (119) 62 Paltram Walter Huttendorf 39 37 16 27
76 -82 (118) 36 Prohaska Alfred Deutsch-Wagram 43 33 32 10

Samstag, 30. Marz 2019

Seite 2 von 2



